
Name Email Phone Form Pay

Ken Greene greene0508@gmail.com 860-377-8325 x x

Mark Aschenbach markaschenbach24@gmail.com 860-753-2686 x x

Rebecca DiVirgilio beccadivi@yahoo.com 774-277-0055 x x

Don Stockdale mstockdale1@charter.net 508-864-9455 x x

Cecile Lee leececile@hotmail.com 860-377-9263 x x

Ruth Trahan ruth.trahan@hotmail.com 774-230-6136 x x

Jeannine Fournier richjeannine2031@gmail.com 860-428-0102 x x

Lea Therrien lea0752@gmail.com 860-655-8458 x x

Henry Folsom hlfolsom@gmail.com 86-455-6381 x x

Lionel Billings LB2525@mac.com 860-617-4359 x x

David Hagan davidhagan01@gmail.com 860-377-7315 x x

Christie Clark ccdeary@gmail.com 860-377-0259 x x

Bonnie Fife bonniefife8@gmail.com 508-410-3897 x x

Raymond Vigeant RJVigeant@snet.net 860-604-7401 x x

Maria Greene mgreene0414@gmail.com 860-377-9329 x x

Robert Baldino baldinobob@yahoo.com 860-315-2228 x x

Rose Eames roseeames@yahoo.com 860-634-8748 x x

Layla Eames 860-634-8748 x x

Gil Teja gteja14@yahoo.com 401-374-2206 x x

Aimee Belisle tejaae@yahoo.com 401-578-0620 x x

Paul Vandale pvandale265@charter.net 860-208-1163 x x

Joann Vandale pvandale265@charter.net 860-208-1163 x x

Raymond Moher raymondmoher@yahoo.com 508-277-4198 x x

Chris Sardina cwsardina@gmail.com 774-364-5355 x x
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